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coL ATLETA EQUIPE CIDADE TEMPO LIQUIDO N2 PEITO
12 ANTONIO CARLOS OLIVEIRA ALVES SAO MIGUEL DO ANTA 15:56.4 93
22 ROBERTO RIMES ROSA AUGE DO CARMO CARMO 16:33.4 80
32 WADSON TADEU DONATO DA SILVA SAO MIGUEL DO ANTA 17:13.0 96
4° PIERRE ALEXANDER COSTA LEONARDO LIGEIRINHOS JF JUIZ DE FORA 17:13.1 51
52  WASHINGTON TADEU D. DA SILVA SAO MIGUEL DO ANTA 17:15.9 95
62 LEONARDO DO CARMO SOARES SUPER AMIGOS UBA 17:16.7 40
72  MARCO ANTONIO CANDIDO DA SILVA NATIVOS ROCHEDO DE MINAS 17:19.2 45
2 JESIEL ELIAS FREITAS PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA MURIAE 17:28.1 75
2 DIEGO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA SPACO VIDA UBA 17:31.3 11
102 L[EANDRO DE PAULA NATIVOS DESCOBERTO 17:33.4 39
112 ELIZEU DE ALMEIDA LOPES NATIVOS SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 17:44.3 15
122 ANDERSON DA SILVA FERRAZ ANDERSON RIDER CATAGUASES 17:48.1 4
132 MARCO ANTONIO CRUZ COSTA PUMA GOIANA SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 17:55.3 87
142 ANDERSON HENRIQUE S. CUNHA MURIAE 17:59.9 97
152 WILLIAN PAIXAO LIGEIRINHOS JF JUIZ DE FORA 18:00.5 71
162 PAULO FABIANO DA SILVA NATIVOS BICAS 18:00.8 83
172 MARCELO MACARIO DE SOUSA MACARIO MIX CATAGUASES 18:30.1 43
182 SERGIO VINNICIUS ROZENDO VISAO DE AGUIA BICAS 22:02.4 63
192 DANIEL ABADIAS DE MORAES AUGE DO CARMO CARMO 22:20.9 79
20° LEONARDO RAIMUNDO FREITAS PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA MURIAE 22:25.3 78
212 JURANDIR CARDOSO LUIZ CATAGUASES 22:28.0 38
222 JOSER. SILVA XAVIER PAIXAO POR CORRIDA CATAGUASES 22:29.8 33
232 JOAO BATISTA MARCELINO NATIVOS SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 22:33.6 27
242 BRUNO COSTA ABREU NATIVOS BICAS 22:37.6 85
252 PAULO CESAR DA CUNHA PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA MURIAE 22:44.9 77
262 LAERCIO SIMAS MATTOS RB TEAM / VEM CORRER LEOPOLDINA 22:45.6 86
272 ADSON FERREIRA DE FREITAS MURIAE 22:51.0 89
282 FRANCISCO APOLINARIO NATIVOS BICAS 22:52.9 19
292 [IBERATO ADRIANO RAMIRO NATIVOS SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 22:58.3 41
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JOSE EDUARDO DIAS
SEBASTIAO DE DEUS
RODRIGO DO CARMO PEREIRA
RAFAEL DE MATOS

VITOR DUARTE DUTRA
RENATO DA SILVA MACAE
GEOVANE GROPPO TOLEDO
YURI MOREIRA FERREIRA
RONALDO VIGILATO
WALTECIR DA SILVA LOBO

ROBERTO MOTA DA SILVA JUNIOR

ROGERIO DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
JACI OCIMAR VARGAS

THIERRY HENRIQUE ISALTINO
MARIO LUCIO SILVA

MARLON

CARLOS ANTONIO AGLIO

JURACI ALVES GOMES

RENATO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
WADRIAN CICERO DOS SANTOS
JULIO CEZAR SANCHES BRAZ
JALMIR ALVES FARIA

FAGNER DE SOUZA LAGE
VALMIR OLIVEIRA CARMO
JHONHATAN NUNES DA SILVA
JUBER ALVES MACEDO

ALCIMAR JOSE DE FREITAS

JOAO CARLOS SERAPIAO
ALEXANDRO PINTO BENTO
JULIO CESAR SERAPIAO

MARCIO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
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RB TEAM / VEM CORRER
NATIVOS
PERFORMANCE ACADEMIA
NATIVOS

NATIVOS

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
NATIVOS

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
ENERGISA CATAGUASES
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
MURIAE CORRE COMIGO
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
NATIVOS
NATIVOS

CAMBITOS RUNNING
RADIO FELIZ
NATIVOS
NATIVOS
NATIVOS

MURIAE CORRE COMIGO
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
NATIVOS
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CATAGUASES
BICAS
MURIAE
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
ITAMARATI DE MINAS
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
CATAGUASES
CATAGUASES
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
CATAGUASES
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CATAGUASES
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
MURIAE
CATAGUASES
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
CATAGUASES
GUARANI
DONA EUZEBIA
SANTO ANTONIO DE PADUA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
BICAS
LEOPOLDINA
MURIAE
CATAGUASES
CATAGUASES
CATAGUASES
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO

23:07.1
23:19.8
23:47.7
23:54.5
24:14.5
24:15.6
24:20.4
24:25.9
24:47.9
24:56.0
25:00.5
25:21.2
25:27.3
25:34.9
25:45.0
25:49.4
26:05.5
26:09.2
26:09.8
26:12.1
26:12.8
26:20.6
26:21.7
26:32.4
26:38.5
26:39.8
26:49.6
26:52.3
27:08.4
27:14.8
27:17.5

82
61
76
52
69
54
100
72
58
70
56
57
24
65
90
46
6
37
74
92
36
25
17
66
84
34
88
28
3
35
44



-

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CATAGUASES - SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE ESPORTES

&  Prefeitura de

f b

A Cataguases

610
620
632
642
65°
662
67°
682
69°
702
712
722
732
742
752
762
772
78¢2
792
80°
810
820
830
84¢°
850
86°
870
88e
890
90°
910

PAULO ROBERTO DE JESUS
DOUGLAS MARTINS

GETULIO JOSE MACEDO

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA MARQUES
VALMIR PINTO RAMIRO

JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
ELI MARTINS SILVESTRE

RUBENS SILVA PAIXAO
FERNANDO AUGUSTO CORREA
DIOGENES DIAS DE CASTRO
CASSIO DE ALMEIDA PINA

HUGO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ANTONO RODRIGUES
RICARDO ALVES RABELLO

DANIEL DE LIMA FREITAS
ALEXANDRE GURGEL

MARCELO RIBEIRO RAMOS
THIAGO ALBUQUERQUE DE ASSIS
NATANAEL QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
JULIO CESAR DUARTE BATISTA
EVANILDO NASCIMENTO DOS REIS
MATEUS ARAUJO DA SILVA
HUDSON ITABORAHY JUNIOR
MARCELO JUNIOR PACHECO
JESUS LUCINO TEIXEIRA

SAMUEL TOLEDO

JORGE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS

SEBASTIAO NETTO

COARACY JUNIOR

GEORGE BEZERRA DA SILVA
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NATIVOS

NATIVOS
ENERGISA CATAGUASES

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

LIGEIRINHOS JF

ENERGISA CATAGUASES
ACORCA
NATIVOS

ENERGISA CATAGUASES
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
ENERGISA CATAGUASES
NATIVOS
CAMBITOS RUNNING
CAMBITOS RUNNING
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

NATIVOS
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SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 27:36.4
JUIZ DE FORA 27:45.9
GUARANI 27:48.9

SAO PAULO 27:50.6

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 28:23.6
CATAGUASES 28:32.5
CATAGUASES 28:40.3
CATAGUASES 28:44.9

JUIZ DE FORA 29:06.4

UBA 29:09.6
CATAGUASES 29:13.0
CATAGUASES 29:32.2
CATAGUASES 29:42.0

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 29:51.8
CATAGUASES 30:23.6
VICOSA 31:05.5
LEOPOLDINA 31:08.9
CATAGUASES 31:14.6
CATAGUASES 31:17.0
CATAGUASES 31:24.1
CATAGUASES 31:41.3
CATAGUASES 31:44.3

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 31:54.8
UBA 33:03.8

UBA 33:07.9
CATAGUASES 33:39.2
CATAGUASES 33:41.2
CATAGUASES 33:42.2

JUIZ DE FORA 34:25.4
CATAGUASES 34:35.5

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 38:56.2
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922 MOACIR FELIPE MARINHO NATIVOS SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO 39:09.1 48

932 JOSE AFONSO FERREIRA JUIZ DE FORA 56:21.4 31
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